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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 302  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Chaturvedi, Safia 51.41 106  52.44
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Irwin, Rose DQ  NT

 
Event 302  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Tarr, Emily 41.47 203  40.39
Rtw Monson-SE 102 Norley, Georgia 42.42 189  42.70
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Saffer, Elsie 43.47 176  44.65
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Fok, Miriam 47.94 131  49.12
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Nickoll, Evie 51.16 108  57.03
Rtw Monson-SE 106 Butcher, Emily 56.33 81  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:05.08 52  1:07.47
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Wieczerzak, Aleksandra DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Crossland, Charlotte DQ  NT

 
Event 302  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dziki, Nel 38.72 249  38.97
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Henson, Georgie 39.41 236  44.10
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Ballach, Billie M 41.74 199  38.32
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Walmsley, Maya 44.37 165  42.91
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Stevens, Riley J 46.30 146  51.46
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Elliott, Eva 48.34 128  50.75

 
Event 302  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Griffiths, Hattie R 31.70 454  31.80
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Pauling, Verena 32.74 412  34.10
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Norley, Olivia 32.77 411  33.10
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Jones, Bella M 34.65 348  35.40
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Bennison, Imogen 35.06 336  35.78
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Clary, Addison A 36.00 310  35.28
Rtw Monson-SE 127 Tollit, Zoe L 36.05 309  37.03
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Davies, Mae 36.94 287  38.88
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Williams, Lowri 36.97 286  35.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Davidson, Verity 39.37 237  38.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Wong, Valerie 42.17 193  43.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Ellis, Sienna 45.69 151  47.06

 
Event 302  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Hind, Maddie 30.18 527  29.40
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Huckle, Reese 31.98 443  30.90
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Trueman, Lucy B 34.82 343  35.63
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Crossland, Annabel 38.55 252  41.00

 
Event 302  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 29.43 568  28.70
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Fornasier, Lilia 31.44 466  31.90
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Gage, Phoebe 32.89 407  33.50
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Edwards, Chloe 33.37 389  33.60

 
Event 302  Women 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Gable, Jessica 29.94 539  29.10
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 302  Women 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Marshall, Isla 30.76 497  30.64
 
Event 302  Women 17 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Gable, Amy 32.14 436  32.58
Rtw Monson-SE 172 Gridley, Aimee 33.06 401  33.47
Rtw Monson-SE 263 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 47.24 137  47.51

 
Event 302  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 29.43 568 628.70
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Gable, Jessica 29.94 539 529.10
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Hind, Maddie 30.18 527 429.40
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Marshall, Isla 30.76 497 330.64
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Fornasier, Lilia 31.44 466 231.90
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Griffiths, Hattie R 31.70 454 131.80
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Huckle, Reese 31.98 443  30.90
Rtw Monson-SE 178 Gable, Amy 32.14 436  32.58
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Pauling, Verena 32.74 412  34.10
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Norley, Olivia 32.77 411  33.10
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Gage, Phoebe 32.89 407  33.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1712 Gridley, Aimee 33.06 401  33.47
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Edwards, Chloe 33.37 389  33.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Jones, Bella M 34.65 348  35.40
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Trueman, Lucy B 34.82 343  35.63
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Bennison, Imogen 35.06 336  35.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Clary, Addison A 36.00 310  35.28
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Tollit, Zoe L 36.05 309  37.03
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Davies, Mae 36.94 287  38.88
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Williams, Lowri 36.97 286  35.60
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Crossland, Annabel 38.55 252  41.00
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Dziki, Nel 38.72 249  38.97
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Davidson, Verity 39.37 237  38.50
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Henson, Georgie 39.41 236  44.10
Rtw Monson-SE 1025 Tarr, Emily 41.47 203  40.39
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Ballach, Billie M 41.74 199  38.32
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Wong, Valerie 42.17 193  43.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Norley, Georgia 42.42 189  42.70
Rtw Monson-SE 1029 Saffer, Elsie 43.47 176  44.65
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Walmsley, Maya 44.37 165  42.91
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Ellis, Sienna 45.69 151  47.06
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Stevens, Riley J 46.30 146  51.46
Rtw Monson-SE 2633 Rudd-Jones, Jemima 47.24 137  47.51
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Fok, Miriam 47.94 131  49.12
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Elliott, Eva 48.34 128  50.75
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Nickoll, Evie 51.16 108  57.03
Rtw Monson-SE  937 Chaturvedi, Safia 51.41 106  52.44
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Butcher, Emily 56.33 81  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Vernon-Whitchurch, Beatrice 1:05.08 52  1:07.47
Rtw Monson-SE  8--- Irwin, Rose DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Crossland, Charlotte DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Wieczerzak, Aleksandra DQ  NT


